CRC DE LONGJUMEAU - PLANNING FM 2019-2020

PLANNING PRATIQUES COLLECTIVES 2023/2024

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

SAMEDI

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

Ensemble
vocal 10h30-
12h

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

Musique de
chambre
(horaires

modulables)

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

Ensemble
Guitare
Piccolo ini
14H30-15H15

15:30

15:45

Ensemble
VIVALDI

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

Musique de
chambre (horaires
modulables)

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

TUTTI
HARMONIE
17h30-18h15

18:15

18:30

MINI VIOLON
18H15 -18H35

18:45

19:00

Ensemble
Guitare
Tambora ler
cycle 18h00 -
19h00

Orchestre
Appassionato
17h15-18h15

Théatre 1ler
cycle

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

Ensemble
Guitare
Campanella
2éme et
3éme cycle
19h-20h

Orchestre
Pizzicato 18h15-
19h30

MINI VIOLON
18H15 -18H35

Théatre 2éme
cycle

20:15

20:30

20:45

Orchestre
CAMERATA
19H30-20H45

Théatre 3eéme
cycle

Ateliers 1
mus.
actuelles JD.
Sallaberry
18H00-
19H00

Ateliers 2
mus.
actuelles JD.
Sallaberry
19H00-
20H00

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

Atelier

mus.actuelles S.

Flachier 21H-
22H30

Atelier mus.
actuelles
S.FLACHIER
21H15-22H15




